P.D.E.A’s
Baburaoji Gholap College, Sangvi,Pune 27
Student Feedback about Teacher 2022-2023

UG/PG Student Feedback

Q1. Extent of the syllabus covered in the class

1,035 responses

@ 4-85t0 100%
@ 3-70t084%
© 2-55t069%
@ 1-30to054%
@ 0 —Below 30%

Q2. Punctuality and regularity of teacher .

1,035 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3- Very good
@ 2-Good

@ 1-Fair

@ 0-Poor

Q3. Teacher’s knowledge of subject.
1,035 responses

@® 4 -Thorough
@ 3 - satisfactory
@ 2 -Poor

@® 1 - Indifferent
@ 0-Can'tsay




Q4. Information by teacher about course outcomes.
1,035 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

@® 1 -Fair

@ 0- Poor

Q5. Encouragement to interact
1,035 responses

@ 4- Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 - Rarely

@ 0- Never

Q6. Ability to clarify doubts

1,035 responses

@ 4 - Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

@ 1-Fair

@ 0 - Poor




Q7. Use of appropriate modern teaching aids, power point presentations, web-resources, etc..

1,035 responses

® 4 - Above 90%
@®3-70-8%%
® 2-50-69%
@® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

Q8. Accessibility in the Department after lecture hours for interactions.
1,035 responses

® 4 - Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@ 1 -Rarely

@ 0- Never

Q9. Learner centric approach of teacher.
1,035 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication




Q10. Teaching concepts with suitable, applications and demonstration.

1,035 responses

Q11. Overall impression of teacher.
1,035 responses

® 4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0- Never

@ 4-Excellent
@ 3- Very good
@ 2-Good

@ 1-Fair

@ 0-Poor

P.hD. Student Feedback

Q1. Punctuality and regularity of teacher .
41 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3- Very good
@ 2-Good

@ 1-Fair

@ 0-Poor



Q2. Teacher’s knowledge of subject.
41 responses

Q3. Encouragement to interact
41 responses

Q4. Ability to clarify doubts

41 responses

@ 4 -Thorough
@ 3 - Satisfactory
@ 2 —Poor

@ 1 - Indifferent
@ 0-Can'tsay

@ 4-Every time

@® 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

® 4 - Every time

@® 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never



Q5. Accessibility in the Department for interactions.

41 responses

Q6. Overall impression of teacher.
41 responses

@ 4 —Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@® 1 -Rarely

@ 0- Never

@ 4-Excellent
@ 3- Very good
@ 2-Good

@ 1-Fair

@ 0-Poor




